Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stephanie Bateman - (866857) - Westhill District ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.56
31.62
32.00
32.01
32.25
32.65
32.90
33.19
33.88
34.61
35.64
44.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.00
32.65
31.56
32.01
32.25
32.90
31.62
33.19
34.61
33.88

35.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

383

346
338
329
310
290
266
133

WA Pts

367
346
383
367
359
338
381
329
290
310
266

Round

Round

F

I I m I

Date

20/11/16
22/11/15
21/01117
23/04/16
14/02/16
2711116
24/01/16
09/05/15
23/11/14
29/11/14
09/02/14
12/02/12

Date

21/01117
27/11/16
20/11/16
23/04/16
14/02/16
24/01/16
22/11/15
09/05/15
29/11/14
23/11/14
09/02/14

Meet

Westhill Club Championships

Westhill Club Championships 2015
Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017

Bridge of Don 4th Springtime Banded Meet
Elgin Spring Meet

North District Age Group Meet 2016
SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
Westhill Invitational Meet

Westhill Club Championships

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Cults Otters Novice Gala

Cult Otters Novice Gala 2012

Meet

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016
Westhill Club Championships

Bridge of Don 4th Springtime Banded Meet
Elgin Spring Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
Westhill Club Championships 2015
Westhill Invitational Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Westhill Club Championships

Cults Otters Novice Gala

Venue

Westhill
Westhill
Garioch
Bridge of Don
Buckie
Inverness
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Garioch
Inverness
Westhill
Bridge of Don
Buckie
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Westhill

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Westhill
Westhill
Westhill
Westhill
Westhill

Westhill

Westhill
Westhill

Westhill

Club Swam Under

Westhill

Westhill

Westhill

Westhill

Westhill

Westhill

Westhill

Westhill

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
44.82 133 F 12/02/12 Cult Otters Novice Gala 2012 Aberdeen Westhill 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



