Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stephanie Bateman - (866857) - Westhill District ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.56	383	Н	20/11/16	Westhill Club Championships	Westhill		2
31.62	381	Н	22/11/15	Westhill Club Championships 2015	Westhill		2
32.00	367	F	21/01/17	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017	Garioch	Westhill	2
32.01	367	F	23/04/16	Bridge of Don 4th Springtime Banded Meet	Bridge of Don	Westhill	2
32.25	359	Н	14/02/16	Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Westhill	2
32.65	346	F	27/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Westhill	2
32.90	338	F	24/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Westhill	2
33.19	329	F	09/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Westhill	2
33.88	310	Н	23/11/14	Westhill Club Championships	Westhill		2
34.61	290	Н	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Westhill	1
35.64	266	F	09/02/14	Cults Otters Novice Gala	Aberdeen	Westhill	2
44.82	133	F	12/02/12	Cult Otters Novice Gala 2012	Aberdeen	Westhill	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.00	367	F	21/01/17	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017	Garioch	Westhill	2
32.65	346	F	27/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Westhill	2
31.56	383	Н	20/11/16	Westhill Club Championships	Westhill		2
32.01	367	F	23/04/16	Bridge of Don 4th Springtime Banded Meet	Bridge of Don	Westhill	2
32.25	359	Н	14/02/16	Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Westhill	2
32.90	338	F	24/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Westhill	2
31.62	381	Н	22/11/15	Westhill Club Championships 2015	Westhill		2
33.19	329	F	09/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Westhill	2
34.61	290	Н	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Westhill	1
33.88	310	Н	23/11/14	Westhill Club Championships	Westhill		2
35.64 opyright 202	266 4	F	09/02/14	Cults Otters Novice Gala	Aberdeen	Westhill Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

44.82 133 F 12/02/12 Cult Otters Novice Gala 2012

s Novice Gala 2012 Aberdeen Westhill

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS